
 

 

 

     

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION 

 

Reference No: ED/ 003032/23/OS-2022                       Date:  18/01/2023 

INVITATION TO BID FOR JANITORIAL, GARDENING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES AT SBP BSC FIELD OFFICES  
 

SBP Banking Services Corporation, invites sealed bids from eligible Bidders, registered with relevant tax authorities, who appear on the Active Taxpayers List of 
FBR, for providing Janitorial, Gardening, Maintenance and Support Services at various offices as detailed in below table:  

 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender 
No 

Description 
Date & 

Time of Bid 
Submission 

Date & Time 
of Technical 
bid opening 

Bid Security 
To be 

enclosed 
with 

Technical 
Bid (Rs.) 

Address of Bidding 
Documents Issuance 

Address of Bid 
Submission 

1 KO-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial and 
Maintenance Services at State Bank 
of Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation, Karachi 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
315,000 

General Services Division 
SBP BSC (Bank) Karachi, 
2nd floor, SBP Building I.I. 
Chundrigar Road Karachi 
(Ph. No. 021-3311-5247-

5281) 

PA to Chief Manager, 
SBP BSC (Bank) Karachi, 
2nd floor, SBP Building 

I.I. Chundrigar Road 
Karachi 

2 NN-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening and Maintenance 
Services at State Bank of Pakistan 
Banking Services Corporation North 
Nazimabad Karachi 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
410,000 

 
 

Engineering Unit,  
1st Floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank) North Nazimabad 
Office, Karachi. (Ph. No. 
021-99260705-8 Ext: 

214)   
 
 
 

PA to Chief Manager, 1st 
Floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

North Nazimabad, 
Karachi. 

 
3 NN-C-2 

Procurement of Maintenance 
Services for Ground and Allied 
Equipment at Sports Complex, State 
Bank of Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation North Nazimabad 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

4-00 PM 
130,000 

4 HYD-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening and Maintenance 
Services at State Bank of Pakistan 
Banking Services Corporation 
Hyderabad 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
210,000 

Engineering Unit,  
1st Floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Thandi Sarak, 
Hyderabad (Ph. No. 022-

9200607) 

PA to Chief Manager at 
2nd floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank) Thandi Sarak, 
Hyderabad 

5 SUK-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Continuous and Un-Interrupted 
Management Services of 
Generators, Allied Equipment & 
Electrical Installation Services  at 
State Bank of Pakistan Banking 
Services Corporation Sukkur 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
115,000 

General Services Unit 
Second Floor, SBP 

BSC(Bank) Eid Gah Road 
Sukkur Ph. No. 071-

9310258 

PA to Chief Manager 
SBP BSC(Bank) Eid Gah 

Road Sukkur 

6 RWP-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening & Maintenance services 
at State Bank of Pakistan Banking 
Services Corporation Rawalpindi 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
300,000 

Engineering Unit,  
2nd floor, New building, 

SBP BSC (Bank) Mall 
Road Rawalpindi 

(Ph. No. 051-9272645) 

PA to Chief Manager, 
First floor, Old building, 

SBP BSC (Bank), Mall 
Road Rawalpindi 

7 LHR-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening & Maintenance Services 
at State Bank of Pakistan Banking 
Services Corporation Lahore 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
650,000 

Engineering Division 
Office 6th floor, Main 

Building SBP BSC (Bank), 
Mall Road, Lahore Ph. No. 
042-9902- 3334/3305) 

Sr. DCM Internal 
Monitoring Divs.(IMD)  

4th Floor, Main Building 
SBP BSC (Bank), Mall 

Road, Lahore 

8 MUL-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening and Maintenance 
Services at State Bank of Pakistan 
Banking Services Corporation 
Multan 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
280,000 

Engineering Unit 
Mezzanine Floor, SBP 

BSC (Bank),Kalma 
Chowk, Multan  

Ph. No. 061-9200629 

PA to Chief Manager  
 3rd Floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Kalma Chowk, 
Multan 

9 FSB-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening and Maintenance 
Services at State Bank of Pakistan 
Banking Services Corporation 
Faisalabad 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
210,000 

Engineering Unit  
1st floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

Faisalabad 
(Ph. No. 041-9200415) 

PA to Chief Manager  
2nd Floor, SBP BSC 
(Bank), Faisalabad 

10 BWP-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening, Continuous and 
Uninterrupted management 
services of Diesel Generators Sets, 
Allied Equipment & Electrical 
Installation Services at State Bank of 
Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation Bahawalpur  

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
85,000 

Administration Unit , 
1st Floor, 25-C Shabbir 
Shaheed Road, Model 
Town A, Bahawalpur 
Ph. No. 062-9255036 

PA to Chief Manager 
SBP BSC (Bank) , 

1st Floor, 25-C Shabbir 
Shaheed Road, Model 
Town A, Bahawalpur 

11 GUJ-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Continuous & Uninterrupted 
management services of Generators, 
Allied Equipment & Electrical 
Installation Services at State Bank of 
Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation Gujranwala 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
110,000 

General Services Unit, 
SBP BSC Gujranwala, 
Trust Plaza, GT Road, 
SBP BSC Gujranwala, 

 Ph. No. 055–9200301 
Ext 243 

PA to Chief Manager 
SBP BSC (Bank), Trust 

Plaza, GT Road, SBP BSC 
Gujranwala 



Sr. 
No. 

Tender 
No 

Description 
Date & 

Time of Bid 
Submission 

Date & Time 
of Technical 
bid opening 

Bid Security 
To be 

enclosed 
with 

Technical 
Bid (Rs.) 

Address of Bidding 
Documents Issuance 

Address of Bid 
Submission 

12 PEW-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening & Maintenance Services 
at State Bank of Pakistan Banking 
Services Corporation Peshawar 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
220,000 

Engineering Division, 
2nd Floor, Tower Block 

Building, SBP BSC 
(Bank), Saddar Road 

Peshawar 
(Ph. No. 091-9211977) 

PA to Chief Manager , 
Mezzanine Floor, Tower 
Block Building, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Saddar road 
Peshawar 

13 DIK-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening, Continuous and 
Uninterrupted management 
services of Diesel Generators Sets, & 
Allied Equipment at State Bank of 
Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation D.I.Khan 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
90,000 

Administration Unit 
SBP BSC (Bank) 

 Shami Road, D.I.Khan 
Cantt 

Ph No. 0966-9280040 

PA to Chief Manager, 
SBP BSC (Bank) 

SBP BSC Shami Road 
D.I.Khan Cantt 

 

14 QTA-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening & Maintenance  Services 
at State Bank of Pakistan Banking 
Services Corporation Quetta 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
230,000 

Engineering Unit,  
SBP BSC (Bank)  

Gulistan Road Quetta 
(Ph. No. 081-9202029- 

273) 

PA to Chief Manager, 
SBP BSC (Bank) 

Gulistan Road Quetta 

15 MUZ-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial & 
Maintenance Services at State Bank 
of Pakistan Banking Services 
Corporation Muzaffarabad                  

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
100,000 

Engineering Unit,  
Ground floor, SBP BSC 
(Bank), Muzaffarabad 

(Ph. No. 05822-921927) 

PA to Chief Manager , 
1st Floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Upper Chatter 
Housing Scheme, 

Muzaffarabad 

16 ISB-C-1 

Procurement of Janitorial, 
Gardening and Maintenance 
Services at State Bank of Pakistan 
Banking Services Corporation 
Islamabad 

14/02/2023 
till 3-00 PM 

14/02/2023 
at  

3-30 PM 
320,000 

Engineering Unit, 1st 
floor,  

SBP BSC (Bank), Ataturk 
Avenue , Sector G-5/2, 

Islamabad   
Ph. No. 051-9078304 

PA to Chief Manager 
SBP BSC (Bank), Ataturk 

Avenue, Sector G-5/2, 
Islamabad 

 

 
Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at the issuing address specified in the above table. The bidding documents can be 
obtained through an application on the letter head of the bidder. Price of bidding documents for each tender/procurement is Rs. 1000/- (Non-refundable) in the 
form of pay order/demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation. Bidding documents can also be downloaded from SBP website at 
www.sbp.org.pk free of cost and submit the bids on the said bidding documents in accordance with requirements.  In case of any discrepancy/conflict, provisions 
of bidding documents including any addenda posted on the procuring agency website, shall prevail. The bidders are required to bid for each tender/procurement 
separately as per its requirements and schedule. Each tender/procurement will be evaluated and awarded separately. All bids must be accompanied by a Bid 
Security in an acceptable form of amount as mentioned in the above table. 
The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions given in the bidding documents, must be dropped (in person or by post) at the specified address mentioned 
in the above table and will be opened as per above schedule. In case the bid opening date fall on a public holiday, the bids will be opened on the next working day 
at the same time and on the same venue. This invitation to bid is also available at PPRA’s & State Bank of Pakistan Websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk 
respectively.  

 

Sd/- 

Director Engineering 

Engineering Department 

SBP BSC HOK 

1st Floor, SBP Bolton Market Building, 
M.A. Jinnah Road, Karachi 

 

https://www.sbp.org.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.sbp.org.pk/

